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Final results (28 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

2 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

5 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ

7 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

8 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

9 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

10 SJÖMÄLING Hanna SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

11 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 EKEROTH Tuva SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

13 WRAMNER Natalie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 CEDERLUND Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 MUMM Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

16 HARDING Alma SWE AFIL LUND

17 NILSSON Malin SWE UF UPPSALA

18 RENDA Eden Rose SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

19 RIEMER Paula SWE WFF ÖREBRO

20 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

21 OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

22 DE GROAT Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 AXHED Isabelle SWE KFK KALMAR

24 BÄCKRUD Naomi SWE WFF ÖREBRO

25 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

26 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

27 CARLSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

28 CSIKÓS Csenge SWE AFK ALINGSÅS
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Formula of the competition

28 fencers

Poules round 1:

28 fencers

4 poules 

28 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 28 fencers



3

JSM Värja Damer

Initial ranking (28 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 FRANSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

2 MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

4 EKMAN Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 DE GROAT Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK LINKÖPING

7 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

8 MUMM Alice SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 WRAMNER Natalie SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 CEDERLUND Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 EKEROTH Tuva SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

12 WESTMAN Elda SWE MF19 MALMÖ

12 THIM Lovisa SWE UF UPPSALA

12 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 HARDING Alma SWE AFIL LUND

12 NILSSON Malin SWE UF UPPSALA

12 RENDA Eden Rose SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 RIEMER Paula SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 SJÖMÄLING Hanna SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

12 OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

12 ERIKSSON Linnea SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 AXHED Isabelle SWE KFK KALMAR

12 BÄCKRUD Naomi SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

12 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 CARLSSON Emma SWE KFK KALMAR

12 CSIKÓS Csenge SWE AFK ALINGSÅS
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 10

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 24 3

FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 1.000 17 30 1

MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 22 5

WRAMNER Natalie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 26 4

HARDING Alma AFIL LUND 0.333 -8 15 6

CSIKÓS Csenge AFK ALINGSÅS 0.000 -22 8 7

THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.666 6 21 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 11

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 10 7

FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 22 4

SJÖMÄLING Hanna ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.666 6 23 3

ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 30 1

OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -8 18 5

MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 13 25 2

AXHED Isabelle KFK KALMAR 0.166 -8 19 6
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Poule number 3    Piste number 10

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 20 5

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 15 28 1

CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.000 -21 9 7

LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 24 2

BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO 0.166 -9 16 6

EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.666 -1 21 4

ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 6 26 3

V

1

V

3

V

0

3

V

V

2

1

V

0

V

2

V

1

V

V

3

V

1

4

V

3

V

3

V

V

4

2

V

V

4

1

V2

V

2

V

0

2

V

Poule number 4    Piste number 11

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DE GROAT Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -6 19 6

RIEMER Paula WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 1 26 5

LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -15 14 7

RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 26 4

WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.666 8 26 2

NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.666 3 25 3

EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 4 24 1
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Ranking after all poule rounds (28 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ABU EID TJULIN Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 30 qualified

2 FRANSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 1.000 17 30 qualified

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA 0.833 15 28 qualified

4 MAANINKA Moa KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.833 13 25 qualified

5 EKMAN Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 4 24 qualified

6 WESTMAN Elda MF19 MALMÖ 0.666 8 26 qualified

7 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 24 qualified

8 ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK LINKÖPING 0.666 6 26 qualified

9 SJÖMÄLING Hanna ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.666 6 23 qualified

10 THIM Lovisa UF UPPSALA 0.666 6 21 qualified

11 ERIKSSON Linnea FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 4 24 qualified

12 NILSSON Malin UF UPPSALA 0.666 3 25 qualified

13 EKEROTH Tuva ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.666 -1 21 qualified

14 RENDA Eden Rose FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 26 qualified

14 WRAMNER Natalie FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 26 qualified

16 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 2 20 qualified

17 RIEMER Paula WFF ÖREBRO 0.500 1 26 qualified

18 FREDÉN Anna DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 22 qualified

19 MUMM Alice DIF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 22 qualified

20 OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA 0.333 -8 18 qualified

21 HARDING Alma AFIL LUND 0.333 -8 15 qualified

22 DE GROAT Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -6 19 qualified

23 AXHED Isabelle KFK KALMAR 0.166 -8 19 qualified

24 BÄCKRUD Naomi WFF ÖREBRO 0.166 -9 16 qualified

25 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -15 14 qualified

26 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -20 10 qualified

27 CARLSSON Emma KFK KALMAR 0.000 -21 9 qualified

28 CSIKÓS Csenge AFK ALINGSÅS 0.000 -22 8 qualified
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Table of 32

1 ABU EID TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
ABU EID TJULIN Sel

17 RIEMER Paula
WFF ÖREBRO

16 CEDERLUND Elsa
FFF STOCKHOLM

CEDERLUND Elsa
15/5

9 SJÖMÄLING Hanna
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

24 BÄCKRUD Naomi
WFF ÖREBRO

SJÖMÄLING Hanna
15/8

25 LINDHOLM Ingrid
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

8 ULLTJÄRN Louise
LFK LINKÖPING

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/2

5 EKMAN Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

28 CSIKÓS Csenge
AFK ALINGSÅS

EKMAN Alice
15/9

21 HARDING Alma
AFIL LUND

12 NILSSON Malin
UF UPPSALA

HARDING Alma
15/11

13 EKEROTH Tuva
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

20 OLSSON Natalie
FKC KARLSKRONA

EKEROTH Tuva
15/11

29 ----------

4 MAANINKA Moa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

MAANINKA Moa

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

30 ----------
SENNERLIN HOLM Eng

19 MUMM Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

14 RENDA Eden Rose
FFF STOCKHOLM

MUMM Alice
15/8

11 ERIKSSON Linnea
FFF STOCKHOLM

22 DE GROAT Elsa
FFF STOCKHOLM

ERIKSSON Linnea
15/6

27 CARLSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

6 WESTMAN Elda
MF19 MALMÖ

WESTMAN Elda
15/2

7 LJUNGBERG Clara
FFF STOCKHOLM

26 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

LJUNGBERG Clara
15/11

23 AXHED Isabelle
KFK KALMAR

10 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

THIM Lovisa
15/6

15 WRAMNER Natalie
FFF STOCKHOLM

18 FREDÉN Anna
DIF STOCKHOLM

WRAMNER Natalie
11/6

31 ----------

2 FRANSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

FRANSSON Emma

Table of 16

ABU EID TJULIN Sel
15/7

ULLTJÄRN Louise
15/14

EKMAN Alice
15/14

MAANINKA Moa
15/11

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/9

WESTMAN Elda
15/13

THIM Lovisa
12/6

FRANSSON Emma
13/12
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Table of 8

1 ABU EID TJULIN Selma
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 ULLTJÄRN Louise
LFK LINKÖPING

ABU EID TJULIN Sel
15/12

5 EKMAN Alice
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 MAANINKA Moa
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

MAANINKA Moa
15/9

3 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 WESTMAN Elda
MF19 MALMÖ

SENNERLIN HOLM Eng
15/12

7 THIM Lovisa
UF UPPSALA

2 FRANSSON Emma
KFK KALMAR

FRANSSON Emma
15/4

Semi-finals

ABU EID TJULIN Sel
15/11

FRANSSON Emma
15/11

Final

FRANSSON Emma
15/11
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAKHUREVICH Madelina SWE AFIL LUND F 0 2 0 0

EJEMYR Christoffer SWE DIF STOCKHOLM F 0 0 1 1

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 2 3 0 0

LINDQVIST Joakim SWE JFK JÄRFÄLLA 0 2 1 2

OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE DIF STOCKHOLM CN 0 2 0 0

ULFSSON FALKNER Per SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 2 0 0

VIKLUND Birgitta SWE F 2 3 1 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 0 2 0 0

WRAMNER Stefan SWE GOFK VISBY F 0 4 1 0


